
 

Bored staying at home??? 

THE PLACE TO BE SEEN IS  
URANA BOWLING CLUB 

NOT TO BE MISSED EVENTS 

Club’s Website for latest Weekly News — urana.bowls.com.au 

 

BOWLS NEWS  

Working Bee for re-sanding the ditches in progress , many thanks to John Dodds for the supply of 

sand and to our numerous manual labourers. 

  Thursday Night Social Bowls commencing 4th October at 6pm. 

  Odewhan Shield commences Saturday 6th October.     

  Club Championships to be advised.  

 

SCHOONERS 

Schooners are now available at your Club with an introductory discounted price. This is an 

opportunity to enjoy fresh cold beer at a reduced cost that helps both our members and the Club. 

Like all retailing, prices are subject to demand, or, in other words “Use it or Lose it”.   

 

2018 AFL FOOTY TIPPING 

Final result on our website. 

Congratulations to Ralph Ciccia with 142 

(Runner up Nathan Ciccia 140 and 3rd Scobie 139) 

Grand Final  

Footy Tipping Party  

Saturday 29th September 

 

2018 ANNUAL MEMBERS POOL COMPETITION 

$1,000 total prize money 
Singles Semi-Final—Sun 9th Sep 

Pairs Final Sun 16th Sep 

Singles Final Sun 23rd Sep 

 

CLUB  MEALS 

All our catering and meal nights are still going “Gangbusters” and continuing, thanks to our 

dedicated staff , volunteers and Patrons. 

Our Next Catering Functions  

Saturday 8th September (Bistro) 

Saturday 22nd September (Monthly) 

Saturday 13th October ( Bistro) 

Friday 19th October (Tractor Pull) 

Saturday 27th October ( Monthly) 
It would be most helpful if prior bookings can be made to help with the catering. Tel 02 6920 8138 

Meals to be served from 6.00 p.m.  If you are a member of the Club and have a birthday during in the month, you can 

claim your birthday 2 course meal for just $5, (Monthly meals only) please let us know when placing your order. 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT RAFFLES  

Club Members Draw  

Raffle prizes  - Meat Trays and a Voucher. 


